Nova Cup Stolové hory

2017-05-14 Machov
trasa A

start ~ 10:00:00 | 1998 and older | registered: 112

rank rank/cat. #
1 1/AM30 176
2 2/AM30 180
3 3/AM30 4
4 1/AM40 2
5 2/AM40 47
6 4/AM30 158
7 5/AM30 7
8 3/AM40 91
9 1/AM50 246
10 4/AM40 49
11 2/AM50 1
12 5/AM40 159
13 6/AM30 255
14  6/AM40 229
15 3/AMS50 23
16  7/AM30 161
17 7/AM40 253
18 8/AM30 237
19 8/AM40 156
20 1/AM60 110
21  9/AMA40 164
22  4/AM50 245
23  5/AM50 244
24 2/AM60 211
25 3/AM60 175
26 10/AM40 18
27 6/AM50 165
28 9/AM30 215
29 11/AM40 251
30 12/AM40 182
31 13/AM40 181
(32) 13/AM40 222
33 15/AM40 262
34 16/AM40 225
35 7/AM50 179
36 17/AM40 210
37 10/AM30 170
38 8/AMS50 206
39 9/AM50 232
40 11/AM30 218
41  4/AM60 155
42 18/AM40 250
43  10/AM50 157
44  12/AM30 101
45  19/AM40 213
46 20/AM40 249
47 11/AM50 235
48 13/AM30 265
SPORTCHaLLENGE

name
MAREK RAUCHFUSS
JAKUB SILAR
FILIP ADEL
MICHAL KANERA
TOMAS BRENDL
LUBOMIR PETRUS
ADAM LAVICKA
JOSEF SCHEJBAL
PETR SULZBACHER
LUKAS CAP
JAN HRUSKA
TOMAS KECHRT
MIROSLAV UHLIR
JARUCH LECNAR
JIRI ZARYBNICKY
PAVEL JIRASEK
STEPAN TRMATA
MICHAL RADA
MIROSLAV KADLEC
JIRI ML
PETR NAGY
TOMAS STRNAD
MAREK STRNAD
KAREL BERNARD
JIRI RIEGER
RADEK SUSIR
ONDREJ SEMERAD
LUKAS FLEGL
RADEK SOLC
VLADIMIR VANEK
ROMAN STASTNY
ANTONIN HODR
MICHAL VRBSKY
MARTIN KLAPAL
PETR PINKAVA
MARTIN BARTOS
JAROSLAV VYMETALIK
PAVEL VONDROUS
RADIM NEUMAN
JAN FULKA
PETR DANSA
PETR SKODA
JIRI KUBEC
JIRI ZALIS
MARTIN FIKAR
MICHAL SIROKY
JARDA PRIBYL
VOJTECH MIKULAS

year
1990
1989
1990
1986
1986
1990
1995
1978
1975
1984
1975
1981

1990
1983
1976
1992
1978
1989
1978
1966
1978
1972
1972
1967
1962
1979
1974
1993
1985
1983
1979
1987
1978
1987
1977
1979
1991

1974
1977
1988
1967
1983
1977
1988
1983
1979
1970
1996

team
HLINSKO
VELOCENTRUM-STRATOS AUTO
SUPERIOR MTB TEAM
GHOST TEAM
STRATOS AUTO
ETHIC SPORT
GHOST TEAM
CYKLO PROFI
GIANT PITRS BIKES
HSK - CYCLING TEAM
GHOST TEAM
IN-LIFE
CYKLO PROFI
PITRS BIKES
CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
GIANT PITRS BIKES
CZECH TALLBOYS

REDFROG CONKLINE BIKEINVEST

VELOSERVIS PESEK
BMC SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ

VELOCENTRUM - STRATOS AUTO

INS ATELIER NACHOD

INS ATELIER NACHOD

INS ATELIER NACHOD
STRAZNE

TRUXXXIK CYCLING

SK PRIMA POLICKA
SYMBIO+ BMC
CYKLOTRENINK.COM

HSK CYCLING TEAM
ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX
PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
INDIGO CYCLING TEAM
NACHOD

BIKE SPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
CYKLO PROFI

CYKLO PROFI

CYKLO PROFI

GIANT PITRS BIKES
DOUDLEBY NAD ORLICi
INS ATELIER NACHOD
CYKLO TONY

BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
NEVIX TEAM

DLOUHA TREBOVA

finish
03:21:50.7
03:22:38.3
03:24:59.4
03:25:00.1
03:33:37.7
03:35:01.9
03:35:12.8
03:41:01.9
03:43:42.1
03:45:28.0
03:47:08.8
03:48:04.9
03:48:32.3
03:52:27.9
03:52:28.4
03:57:18.5
03:59:15.0
04:01:53.1
04:02:15.1
04:02:52.2
04:04:47.1
04:05:15.9
04:05:33.8
04:11:20.2
04:13:08.3
04:13:54.8
04:16:39.7
04:18:00.3
04:20:16.3
04:20:54.3
04:21:04.0
04:21:04.0
04:22:07.1
04:22:08.1
04:22:09.3
04:22:11.2
04:23:00.6
04:23:55.6
04:26:30.9
04:27:11.6
04:28:09.4
04:28:43.2
04:29:42.9
04:29:47.8
04:30:16.8
04:31:32.3
04:31:33.2
04:32:34.4

alte
AN

delay

00:47.5
03:08.7
03:09.3
11:46.9
13:11.1
13:22.0
19:11.2
21:51.3
23:37.2
25:18.0
26:14.1
26:41.5
30:37.1
30:37.7
35:27.8
37:24.2
40:02.3
40:24.3
41:01.4
42:56.3
43:25.1
43:43.0
49:29.5
51:17.5
52:04.0
54:48.9
56:09.6
58:25.6
59:03.5
59:13.2
59:13.2
01:00:16.3
01:00:17.3
01:00:18.6
01:00:20.4
01:01:09.8
01:02:04.9
01:04:40.1
01:05:20.8
01:06:18.6
01:06:52.5
01:07:52.2
01:07:57.1
01:08:26.0
01:09:41.5
01:09:42.4
01:10:43.6

2025-05-02 15:54:44 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

D
v

L1 Y]

L

results

Page 1/3



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
%
97
8
99

(100)

101
102

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

12/AM50
13/AM50
14/AM50
21/AM40
22/AM40
15/AM50
16/AM50
1/AW30

17/AM50
18/AM50
5/AM60

19/AM50
14/AM30
20/AM50
6/AM60

21/AM50
23/AM40
22/AM50
23/AM50
24/AM50
25/AM50
7/AM60

1/AM60+
26/AM50
24/AM40
25/AM40
8/AM60

9/AM60

27/AM50
28/AM50
15/AM30
10/AM60
16/AM30
29/AM50
11/AM60
30/AM50
31/AM50
32/AM50
12/AM60
26/AM40
33/AM50
34/AM50
35/AM50
1/AW40

17/AM30
36/AM50
37/AM50
38/AM50
18/AM30
39/AM50
40/AM50
27/AM40
13/AM60
14/AM60

167
252
230
234
221
243
171
14
247
266
174
207
169
261
216
224
217
160
173
168
163
256
48
73
263
241
162
76
79
240
214
78
423
178
236
343
67
233
55
223
166
177
254
153
121
228
257
264
151
150
194
248
220
259

PETR RIHA

MARTIN SUPICH
JOSEF LELEK
JAROSLAV PROKOP
MARTIN HLOUSEK
JIRi SOUCEK

JAN VANOUS

LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
JAROSLAV SVOBODA
DUSAN WALDECKER
MIROSLAV KRAUS
LADA VORISEK

ALES SCHEJBAL

JIRI VOKOUN

ALES FLEGL

ONDREJ KAPLAN
LUKAS FRYBA
JAROSLAV BARTUSEK
JIRI MENSIK

KAREL SLAVIK
DANIEL MASA
ROMAN VACEK

JIRi SLABY

RICHARD HRZAN
ONDREJ ZAMECNIK
MARTIN SLEZAK
ALES MORAVEK
JOSEF JIRMAN
DRAHOMIR KOUDELKA
JOSEF SLAVIK
VOJTECH FILIP
JOSEF KOSEK

JAN VIT

JIRI KRAL

SLAVA RAK

JAN HURAK

TOMAS HAJEK
MARTIN ONDRACEK
ZDENEK BORUVKA
MICHAL JURASEK
RICHARD STEJSKAL
VIT MRAZ

PAVEL TUMA

PETRA FORTELNA
MARTIN HORNYCH
JIRI KUCERA

VIT VACENOVSKY
JIRI ZAK

JAN JANURA

PAVEL HEJNA
VLADIMIR VODOCHODSKY
JIRI SINDELAR
PAVEL HAVLIK
PAVEL VIESNER

1974
1977
1971
1983
1982
1970
1973
1994
1971
1972
1966
1977
1991
1972
1963
1974
1982
1970
1974
1974
1974
1964
1956
1972
1979
1984
1964
1964
1971
1976
1988
1963
1989
1977
1965
1976
1974
1973
1965
1978
1975
1974
1968
1984
1988
1977
1968
1969
1989
1969
1972
1980
1967
1967

PSCYCLING HRADEC KRALOVE
GIANT PITRS BIKES
INS-NACHOD

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE
HO STIKA

CYKLO ATOM CYCLING TEAM
KARBONMAJSTER TEAM
GHOST TEAM

INS ATELIER NACHOD

INS ATELIER NACHOD

LAZNE BELOHRAD

CYKLO PROFI

DOUDLEBY NAD ORLICi
CERVENY KOSTELEC

SILVINI R2 SPORT

SDH VYSOKA U HOLIC
CURLY FAMILY

CHRUDIM

JASNY SOKOL

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI

SIX MONKEYS

POMALU, ALE JISTE!

CTM SILVINI R2 SPORT

CTM SILVINI R2 SPORT
SUMIK TEAM

BIKE TEAM KC JAROMER
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
BROUMOV

MEIXNER CONSULTING
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI

CYKLO ATOM CYCLING TEAM
MTB HERMANKOVICE

UPICE

ZAMEL

ALFA TEAM HORICE

SK DONOCYKL VYSOKE MYTO
MALSOVA LHOTA

PRO MUSIC PROLOG BIKE TRUTN:!

JERRYSPORT TEAM
HERMANKOVICE

AC UDOLI HLADU HK

INS ATELIER NACHOD

INS ATELIER NACHOD
AUTENTICBIKE TREBIC
MEZIMESTI

DOLNI ROVEN

KT TRYSKOMYS

THE ENTOURIST

TABOR

VELKE PORICi

MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
MTB HELLFISH AMINOSTAR
KT TRYSKOMYS

HORNI BISIK

04:33:05.3
04:33:21.7
04:34:26.4
04:37:13.3
04:40:55.2
04:41:29.1
04:42:28.2
04:42:30.9
04:42:31.6
04:42:44.1
04:43:26.2
04:44:00.2
04:48:46.2
04:48:57.1
04:49:22.7
04:50:41.5
04:50:55.9
04:54:20.5
04:55:17.6
04:55:31.0
04:59:47.1
05:02:42.6
05:04:20.0
05:04:21.3
05:05:54.3
05:06:22.9
05:08:13.8
05:08:26.8
05:09:23.3
05:10:46.3
05:10:58.8
05:10:59.7
05:11:22.2
05:11:24.6
05:14:01.6
05:15:15.5
05:15:40.9
05:15:58.8
05:17:54.7
05:22:32.1
05:22:51.2
05:24:01.5
05:24:41.4
05:24:41.7
05:25:52.5
05:28:29.1
05:32:22.5
05:45:03.8
05:49:03.9
05:49:04.7
05:50:07.4
05:50:07.4
05:55:09.8
05:56:34.9

01:11:14.5
01:11:31.0
01:12:35.7
01:15:22.5
01:19:04.4
01:19:38.3
01:20:37.4
01:20:40.2
01:20:40.8
01:20:53.4
01:21:35.5
01:22:09.4
01:26:55.4
01:27:06.3
01:27:32.0
01:28:50.8
01:29:05.1
01:32:29.8
01:33:26.8
01:33:40.2
01:37:56.3
01:40:51.8
01:42:29.2
01:42:30.5
01:44:03.6
01:44:32.2
01:46:23.0
01:46:36.1
01:47:32.5
01:48:55.5
01:49:08.0
01:49:08.9
01:49:31.4
01:49:33.8
01:52:10.8
01:53:24.8
01:53:50.1
01:54:08.0
01:56:03.9
02:00:41.4
02:01:00.4
02:02:10.8
02:02:50.6
02:02:50.9
02:04:01.7
02:06:38.3
02:10:31.7
02:23:13.0
02:27:13.1
02:27:14.0
02:28:16.6
02:28:16.6
02:33:19.0
02:34:44.1
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103
104
105
106
107
108
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

19/AM30
28/AM40
15/AM60
16/AM60
1/AW50
2/AW50
/AM30
/AM50
/AM60
/AM50

231
242
239
111
212
138
227
258
226
172

ONDREJ MIKULAS
MIRA SMRCEK
MARTIN SCHEJBAL
PETR HAVELKA
LEONA BUSKOVA
KATERINA VESELA
MICHAL KUBISTA
MICHAL VAGNER
JIRI KREJSAR

PETR KOHOUTEK

1990
1978
1964
1959
1972
1977
1990
1977
1962
1975

DLOUHA TREBOVA

POLICE N.M.

DPC DOUDLEBY
HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
GHOST TEAM
AUTENTICBIKE TREBIC
DLOUHA TREBOVA
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
INS ATELIER NACHOD
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

06:02:03.9
06:08:44.9
06:14:05.8
06:15:43.0
06:17:38.2
06:29:37.8

02:40:13.1
02:46:54.1
02:52:15.0
02:53:52.2
02:55:47.4
03:07:47.1
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